Revised 9/22/14
QS 10
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 25 (Contact factory for larger quantities)
ROUND STEEL POLES - 4” (Non Tapered)
LENGTH
KRS14 14 ft.
KRS20 19.5 ft.
KRS14
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
4120A
GAUGE/MOUNT
4120A 4” x 11 Gauge,
single mount
BL
FIXTURE FINISH
BL Black
DB Dark Bronze
SG Stealth Gray
PS Platinum Silver